Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
• Textured Architectural Bronze
Powdercoat Finish, Baked to Ensure
Maximum Paint Adhesion, Hardness
and Durability.

(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
SERIES NUMBER        SIZE/ GAGE FINISH BASE PLATE SIZE
Ordering Key:
ILSBPOWD
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILSBPOWD 16 B
B - BLACK
BR - BRONZE
WH- WHITE16' /11
20' /11
20' /7
25'/11
25'/ 7
10.5 X 10.5 X 3/4INILSBPOWD 10'/11
15'/ 11
30'/ 11
Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
 Price:
• For mounting one fixture on an existing pole
5" Square Pole Mount with 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
Finish: Dark Bronze
MAX EPA: 1.2
USE: For use with square, non-tapered steel and aluminum
poles. Furnished with four 5/16" hex head stainless-steel
bolts. Vertical tenon measures 2-3/8" O.D., and is made of
steel tubing. Fixtures mounted to this bracket can be
adjusted both vertically and horizontally.
4" Square Pole Mount with 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
Finish: Dark Bronze
MAX EPA: 1.2
USE: For use with square, non-tapered steel and aluminum
poles. Furnished with four 5/16" hex head stainless-steel
bolts. Vertical tenon measures 2-3/8" O.D., and is made of
steel tubing.
POLE BRACKET
3" Round Pole Mount with 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
Finish: Dark Bronze
MAX EPA: 1.2
USE:For use with Round, non-tapered steel and aluminum poles.
Furnished with three 3/8" hex head stainless-steel bolts. Vertical
tenon measures 2-3/8" O.D., and is made of steel tubing. Fixtures
mounted to this bracket can be adjusted both vertically and
horizontally.
4" Round Pole Mount with 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
Finish: Dark Bronze
MAX EPA: 1.2
USE:For use with Round, non-tapered steel and aluminum poles.
Furnished with three 3/8" hex head stainless-steel bolts. Vertical
tenon measures 2-3/8" O.D., and is made of steel tubing. Fixtures
mounted to this bracket can be adjusted both vertically and
horizontally.
 WALL BRACKET
ROUND EXTERNAL MOUNT HORIZONTAL TENON · To mount 2/3/4 fixtures on an existing pole
MID-POLE TENON BRACKET
90° Wall Mount Bracket with 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
Finish: Dark Bronze
MAX EPA: 1.2
USE: The 90˚ wall mount bracket with 2-3/8" tenon attaches
flood and area fixtures t o almost any surface: wall, roof, or
wood pole. Provides wiring access and a built-in 2-3/8"
O.D. tenon to mount a fixture with our adjustable slip-f itter.
Suggested 3/8" diameter bolts for mounting. Mounting
holes are spaced 3-1/4" apart.
2-3/8” OD Horizontal Tenon Mid-Pole Bracket
Finish: Dark Bronze
USE: 2-3/8” OD Horizontal Tenon Mid-Pole Bracket is
designed to mount light fixture that is equipped with a
adjustable slip-fitter onto a 2-3/8” OD horizontal tenon